Adhoc Panel for the Appointment of Assistant Professors on Adhoc Basis in Computer Science in
the colleges &n University of Delhi for Academic Year 2016-17 as per university rules

GENERAL CATEGORY
CATEGORY - |

.No. Name of the Student Fathers' Name Email-id

1 Kumari Rashmi - Amrendra Kumar Jha jharashmi21@gmail.com

2 Namita Aggarwal Mayank Aggarwal namita80.jnu@gmail.com

3 Shweta Tyagi — Janesh Kumar Kaushik shwetakaushik2006 @gmail.com
4 Shiv Prakash Rajendra Prasad shivprakash16@gmail.com
5 Karan Gupta K.M.Lal Gupta guptkaran@gmail.com

6 Vinesh Kumar Kartar Singh vineshteotia@gmail.com

7 Sonia Rajeshwar Garg sonia.csit@yahoo.com

8 Diksha Grover Dinesh Grover dik.grover@gmail.com

9 Smriti Babbar Vipin Babbar smritibabbar.cs@gmail.com
10 | Shveta Kundra Bhatia Madhur Bhatia shvetakundra@gmail.com
1l Preeti Gupta S.K.Jain preeti032000@yahoo.com
12 Jyoti Kishore Arora jybatra@gmail.com

13 Baljeet Kaur Parminder Singh baljeet.ka@gmail.com

14 Arti Chhikara Priyavart Sangwan aartichhikara@gmail.com
15 Charu Puri U.K.Puri cpuri.cs.du@gmail.com

16 Samiksha Gupta Ankit Gupta samiksha.goel@gmail.com
17 Jayant Sharma S.C.Sharma jayant.sharmal1982 @gmail.com
18 [Shikha Agarwalnee Guptd Asheesh Agarwal shikha_8june@rediffmail.com
19 Manju Sanjeev Sardana manjusardanal2@yahoo.com
20 Pratik Gite Rajendra Kumar Gite pratikgite135@gmail.com
2 Amit Kumar Singh Birpal Singh amit.scss@gmail.com

22 Deepali Jain Rahul Jain librandeepali@yahoo.com
23 Nikhil Kumar Rajput Rambir Singh nikhilrajput@gmail.com
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Adhoc Panel for the Appointment of Assistant Professors on Adhoc Basis in Computer
Science in the constituents colleges of University of Delhi for Academic Year 2016-17 as
per University Rules

GENERAL CATEGORY
CATEGORY - 11

S.No. g e .o § e Fathers' Name | Contact No. Email-id
Candidate

e G 9868909792 |shweta paradkar@rediffmail.com
Paradkar Paradkar 3 a.paradxartTeCtilmar.co

2 Avanees}'1 T.A.P.Singh 9811467532 |avaneesh.anand@gmail.com
Anand Singh

3 [Nikita Yadav [S.K.Yadav 9871590711 |aguanikital2@gmail.com

4 |Sushil Malik B.S.Malik 9868801608 |sushil07info@gmail.com

Sumit Kumar

Krishna Kumar

9654252340

sumitsagarwal@rediffmail.com

Agarwal
: Raj Karan 4 . .

6 |Vinay Kumar |_. 9911195800 |vinayteotia@gmail.com
Singh

7 |Meena Vishal Mehta | 9971800560 |meenamehtall09@gmail.com

8 |Monika Bajaj |Rajat Mandal | 9818925977 |mbajaj48@gmail.com

9 |sudhir Dawra [28YSHKUMAT | 6611677627 |dawra1211@gmail.com
Dawra

10 |Ajay Sikandar |Ram Pratap 9013689729 |ajay.sikandar@gmail.com

11 |Sarita Kadian |Sanjeev Kadian| 9268967366 |kadian.sarita@yahoo.com

12 |Shikha Singh |Ajay Vir Singh | 9910455906 |singhshikha009@gmail.com
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Adhoc Panel for the Appointment of Assistant Professors on Adhoc Basis in Computer Science in the constituents
colleges of University of Delhi for Academic Year 2016-17 as per University Rules

GENERAL CATEGORY

CATEGORY - III

S.No. M. .0 e Fathers' Name Address Contact No. Email-ID
Candidate
Flat No.-100,
1 |Srishti Vashishtha |Dr. R.C. Vashishtha [Kadambari Aptt. Sec-| 9953812446 |srishti22v@gmail.com
9, Rohini, Delhi-85
Flat No.-8, Pkt.E,
2 |Jhankar Tyagi Siddharth Tyagi Mayur Vihar, Ph-2, | 9899487096 (jhankar.tyagi@gmail.com
Delhi-91
! Prem Singh : .
3 |Robin Chauhan 8802514610 |robinchauhan85@gmail.com
Chauhan
e C-202,Ist Floor,West
4 Seheal R.C. Sehgal Patel Nagar,New 8860784582 [navinkrsehgal@gmail.com
& Delhi-110008
ND-45, First Floor
e . ; , i30sep@ i
5 |Ankit Rajpal Dharam Vir Rajpal Pitam Pura, Delhi-34 9911103974 |ankit30sep@gmail.com
Megha = .
6 S.K.Khandelwal 8585977871 |meghaworld29@gmail.com
Khandelwal
7 |Parveen Kumar  [Suraj Bhan 8510974477 |pardparveen@gmail.com
H.No.-186, Pkt.-11,
8 |Asha Ramchander Singh [Sec-24, Rohini, New | 8527480061 |ashap2988@gmail.com
Delhi-85
22/51 First Floor
9 |Divya Kundra Pradeep Kundra  |West Patel Nagar, 9811231972 |divyakundra21@gmail.com
N.D.-08
10 [Anuradha Singhal |Tarun Chander 9650600697 |anuradhasinghall9@gmail.com
11 |Swati Goel Ravinder Kumar 9810811479 |swati.goel009@gmail.com
H.No.-33/4,
12 |Goonjan Jain Parveen Jain Ramnagar Extension,| 9560483222 (goonjan_jain@hotmail.com
Delhi-51
itendtra K Bh i P
13 e AR 9013901278 |jitenraverma2008@gmail.com
Verma Verma
14 |Shikha Jain Deepak Bisht 9953199342 |shikhaa 88@yahoo.com
H.No.-02, Vill.
15 |Amit Kumar Subhash Chand Birondi, Sec-PI, 9871992012 |amitbansal06@gmail.com
Greater Noida,
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JD-17A, Crystal

16 Uma Ojha Nee Rz.l]ndra i Apartment, 8750224646 |ojha.uma@gmail.com
Sharma Ojha :

Aashivana Chowk,

17 |Anshula Virender Kumar 9582943542 |anshula30@yahoo.com

18 |Richa Sharma Ashish Bhargava 9278722320 |richabhargava@rediffmail.com
386, Sec-9, Pkt.-2,

19 |Swati Vashist Pankaj Vats DDA SFS Flats, 9871666520 |swativ80@gmail.com
Dwarka, Delhi-75

20 |Asheem Hasti A.K.Hasti 9953339870 |ashema.hasti@gmail.com

21 |[Alka Khurana Jatin Khurana %/ :Hi?';l;eeta Sl 9818869485 |khurana.alka04@gmail.com

22 |Divya Kwatra Anuj Goel 9899872926 |divya kwatra@yahoo.com
Room No.-19, WUS

23 |Rakhi Shriom Singh University of Delhi, | 8059100673 |rjoon30@gmail.com
Delhi-07

24 |Mona Adlakha Shashank Adlakha (I\:]-églégama Vil 9811508058 |monaadlakha@yahoo.co.in
H.No.-14/365, Gali

25 |Bharti Surender Singh No.-1, Dayanand 8901386964 |bharti.cs.du.2013@gmail.com
Vihar, Bahadugarh,

Surya Prakash : ;

26 Gt B.M.Sharma Without address 9929074709 |ratwa.sp@gmail.com
]J-58/1373 A,

27 |Juhi Gupta giketzh o Mansarovar Park 9868085197 |juhiaqua26@gmail.com

- Shadara, Delhi-32

77D, BW Block,

28 |[Priti Rai Jain Champat Rai Jain |Shalimar Bagh, Delhi- 9810479554 |priti_r_jain@rediffmail.com
88
H.12A, St.No.-7, Old

29 |Sapna Varshney |Upendra Kumar |Govindpura Ext. 9953559529 |[sapna_varsh@yahoo.com
Delhi-51
21/46 West Patel

30 |Reema Thareja Janak Raj Thareja |Nagar New Delhi 7838076739 |reema_thareja@gmail.com
110008
87, Ram Vihar Opp.

31 |Aditya Pancholi |Hemant Pancholi |Yamuna Sports 9873408032 |aditya.cs.du@gmail.com
Complex, Gate No.-

32 |Kriti Arora Surabh Nagpal 9871496069 |leokriti@gmail.com
2/87, Sunder Vihar,

33 |Deepti Chopra Deepak Chopra Raschim Vihar, N.D.-| 9717353072 |dchopra27@gmail.com
87
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E-15, New Multan

; : ; 1 % bl
34 [Rupali Ahuja Gautam Ahuja Nagar, Delki-56 9811076488 |rupali_ahuja@yahoo.com
35 [Shalini Gupta  |S.S.Gupta :)66/1}11; %}7“’1‘“ Nagat: | 9511185236 |suptaiBshalini8i@email.com
36 |Geetika Jain Tarun Gupta 9811511850 [mailtogeetika@gmail.com
37 |Megha Bansal V.K.Bansal 9990278679 |maggeel12004@gmail.com
38 [Nipun Bansal V.K.Bansal D-lc?/fw Sec-.8, 9540676248 |nipunggscc@gmail.com
Rohini, Delhi
313, Tilak Khand Giti
2 eens nemeit e Nagar Kalka Ji, N.D.-| 9953585426 |jnu.hemant@gmail.com
Aggarwal Aggarwal 19
40 |Pooja Amit Tomar 8859966903 [mcapooja.singh2007@gmail.com
H.No.-46, Om
41 |Manupriya Rohit Mehta Viharm Ph-2, Sec- 7053272675 |manupriva.dua@gmail.com
23A, Gurgaon
42 [(Nupur Tyagi Ankit Tyagi 9958653777 |nupurtyagi.87@gmail.com
C2-77 Mangal Aptt.
43  |Urmil Bharti Jagannath Prasad |Vasundhra Enclave | 9811035048 |ubharti@hotmail.com
Delhi-110096
Block-D-10, Flat No.-
44 |Ishani Arora Vijay Arora 14, Sec-7, Rohini 9899453940 |ishaniarora06@gmail.com
Delhi-85
134 Dayanand Vihar, 3 = =
45 [Sugandha Gupta |Parveen Gupta Delhi - 110092 9868595311 |rgc.sugandha@gmail.com
46 |Megha Ummat Nikhil Ummat S g 9911156446 [meghakhanna86@gmail.com
Park, N.D.-49
H.No.-292, Thana
47 |Purnima Khurana |Ashok Khurana Road, Najafgarh, 9971946646 |pk0403@gmail.com
N.D.-43
; > s ]-3/86, Rajouri ; e :
48 |Pooja Saigal Amit Saigal Garden, N.D.-27 9810152522 |saigal.pooja.in@gmail.com
H.No.-146, Sec-23
: : ) 7 i e en
49 |[Priyanka Jaipal Rathee Sonepat-131001 9896084010 (rathee.priyankal24@gmail.com
50 |Neeti Sangwan Yashpal Sanhwan e Ton, 9717350863 [neetisangwan@ il
gw p Ranikhera, Delhi-81 neetisangwan@gmail.com
51 |Devika Viren Khatri 9971933991 |devikadrall.spm@gmail.com
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H.D.-121, Sec-135,

52 |Pratibha R.Gupta [Piyush Gupta Noida-201301 8860602045 |gpratibhall@gmail.com

53 |Vandita Grover |Kartic Grover 9871113094 |grover.vandita@gmail.com
106, Saakshara Apt.

54 |Abha Vasal Sudhir Vasal A-3, Block, Pashim 9899480765 |abhavasal@yahoo.com
Vihar, Delhi-63

: 78, Sarita Vihar, Near
T 4 ’
55 |Isha Mangal I\g:kafha“d Yamuna Sports 9899786651 |ishamangal2006@yahoo.com
& Complex, Delhi-92

56 |Sapna Grover M.G.Grover 8447903161 |sapna.grover5@gmail.com

57 |Manuj Aggarwal |R.A.Aggarwal IZ)le-lﬁ;_I;;mla Nagar, | 876405483 mmanuj.aggarwal@gmail.com
24, Vasundhara Apt.

58 |Archana Gahlaut |Yogesh Gahlaut Sec-9, Rohini, Delhi- | 9999406608 |archana.gahlaut@gmail.com
85
Flat No. 468, SFS

59 |Monika Verma S.P.Verma Flats, Sec-XI, Rohini, | 9868568674 monikavermarana@gmail.com
Delhi-85

; : WZ-256, G.Block, s

60 |Navjot Kaur S.Tarlochan Singh Hari Nagar, N.D.-58 9818797720 |kaurnav@gmail.com
C-74, Shivaji Park

61 [Shruti Singhal Balraj Aggarwal  |Punjabi Bagh, N.D.- | 8802735298 |shruti.cs.du.2013@gmail.com
26

62 |Tanvi e 9654751821 |tanvi.arora2402@gmail.com

Arora

CW-26, GF Maliku

63 |Astha Goyal Ankus Gupta Towne, Dec-47, 9650364888 |astha.gmca84@gmail.com
Gurgaon,

Rochana Mithilesh
S

64 O hotuiveds Chaturveds 9999462162 |rochan.chaturvedi@gmail.com

65 |Madhu Kumari Niket Swaroop 9899324594 |mesra.madhu@gmail.com
C-1101, Apex Acacia

66 |Renu Garg Rajul Garg Valley, Dec-3, 9910597245 |ime.renugarg@gmail.com
Vaishali,Ghaziabad

67 |Vikas Mittal P.C.mittal 9868204777 |vikas.mittal.10@gmail.com
S-261, Ground Floor

S / / i
68 |Nidhi Gupta Varun Gupta G.K. L N.D.-48 9953803900 [ngupta03.86@gmail.com
69 |Preeti Aggarwal |Ram Rattan 9873299946 |preetiaggarwal@gmail.com
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Gulshan Kumar

30, Shakti Vihar

70 |Radhika Dhingra Dhineia (Near Saraswati 7838183405 [radhika.cs.du.2013
i Vihar E-Block)
D-2/63, Rajasthali
71 |Parul Jain J.K.Jain Apt. Pitampura, 9212022272 |paruljainpj@rediffmail.com
Delhi-34
A-44, Maijlis Park,
72 |Barkha Khatri Ashok Khatri Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-| 9015374659 |barkhak.cs.du.2013@gmail.com
25
H.No.-5-C, MIG
73 |Priyanka Gupta  |Rajendra Gupta Flats, B-Block, Vivek | 9716772205 |shinepriyvanka@gmail.com
Vihar Ph-II, Delhi-95
el Bam 352/2A, 4C, 4th
74 |Vinti Agarwal A eral Floor, Munirka 7827324701 |vinti.agarwal3@gmail.com
& Village, Opp., INU
. A-1/357 Paschim : :
75 |Deepali Dhaka Rahul Verma Vihar, Delhi-63 9953575255 |deepali.dhaka@gmail.com
Akanksha Bansal AH-25, Shalimar : ;
76 Chiopra Deepak Chopra Bagh, N.D.- 9213707851 |akanksha_bansal@yahoo.com
77 |Aarti Goel Amit Goel 9990010019 |goel.aarti@gmail.com
D-308, Ground Floor,
78 |Sakshi Singhal Kailash Singhal Nirman Vihar, Delhi-| 9582757533 (singhal.sakshil6@gmail.com
92
79 |Atul Tripathi L g 9968798126 |atultripathi22@yahoo,in
Trupathi
G Atul Tripathi 9013702293 |ishaapathak@yahoo.in
Tripathi
s ity 150, Shipra Hostel,
81 |Ankita Verma o Jawaharlal Nehru 9968981965 |vermaankita33@gmail.com
University, N.D.-67
82 |Joni Birla Ramesh Lal 9813177116 |jonibirla@gmail.com
Wi ki RoomNo.-214,
83 |Priyanka Athwani jay ; Koyna Hostel, 9540688739 |athwanipr@gmail.com
¥ Athwani
Jawaharlal Nehru
Room No.-103, Lohit
84 |Devki Nandan Jha |Anil Kumar Jha Hostel, Jawaharlal 7827252445 |i.dnjha@gmail.com
Nehru University,
) ; s . 75, Sector-E, Pkt 2, S : :
85 |Jyoti Sahni Nilhil Suri Vasart Kenj, D70 9868791722 |jyotika.sahni@gmail.com
o it A 8527853396 |shivalert@gmail.com
Pandey Pandey
87 |Shilpi Taneja Manish K.Taneja 9871558144 |shilpi.asija@gmail.com
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Shilpi Karan

88 Karan Anand 9654649838 |shilpi.mtti@gmail.com
Anand
Sunita Kumari ; . 5 ;
89 Kapil Sharma 9891494198 |imsuneeti@gmail.com
Sharma
Govind Swarrop >
90 |Hunny Gaur Gaice 9650373388 |gaurhunny20@gmail.com
! Sumnesh Kumar ; " ;
91 [Ankita Gupta Gupta 9560750877 |ankita.gupta.mail@gmail.com
92 [Privanka Sharma |Rohit Sharma 9868843632 [sha.priyanka@hotmail.com
4399A/8 Jai Mata
93 |Aakanksha Sureka |Pawan Sureka Market, Trinagar, 9811460989 |aakankshasureka2013@gmail.com
Delhi-35
9199 SF, Zameer
94 [Sufyan Haroon Haroon Jamali Street, Nwab Ganj, 9717748850 |sufyan.haroon@gmail.com
Azad Market, Delhi-
95 [Mohini Batra Mohit Batra ;%g‘ka““’p“”' 9868095608 |mohinimahashay@gmail.com
96 [Ritu Jain Sushil Jain f\fg 2129 e 9891901590 |ritujain_9@yahoo.com
16-A/1311,
97 |Aditi Bhatnagar  [Alok Bhatnagar Vasundhra 9958736820 |aditi.bhatnagar28@gmail.com
Ghaziabad
e A-146, Prashant :
98 |Trasha Gupta Sunil Jain Vihar, Delhi-110085 9811978055 |trashagupta@gmail.com
99 |Faraz Ahmad Afaq Ahmad 9911096801 |farazahmadkhan07@gmail.com
100 |Harshita Dalal Il;:lsalilan faili 9313834321 |mail2harshitadalal@gmail.com
101 |Chanchal Kumar |Ratan Singh 9811170139 |chanchal.ckl@gmail.com
102 |Akanksha Gupta |Ved Prakash Gupta 9891586509 |akankshag.1812@gmail.com
E D-10/1, Sec-8, o o
103 |Ruchika Aggarwal |R.K.Aggarwal Rohini, Delhi-85 9971918446 |ruchika.aggarwal1989@gmail.com
H.No.-1641, Block-F,
104 |Preeti Lakhani Hans Raj 2nd Floor Sainik 9990055735 |preetilakhanil23@gmail.com
Colony, Sec-49,
Block-CC,22-C, DDA
105 |Kanika Shridhar |Agraj Mangal Flats, Hari Nagarm | 9711367228 |kanikashridhar@gmail.com

New Delhi-64
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C-2/2, Sec-XI,

106 [Neelam Dabas Abhinav Singh Rohini, N.D.-85 9873999118 |neelamdabas1010@gmail.com

107 |Karuna Lochab  |Sunny Lochab J D et . 9650828983 (karunalochab@gmail.com
Pitampura, Delhi-34

Devendra Kumar ;
108 [Arun Agarwal Gupta 9897242022 |arun.261986@gmail.com
2, E-2/213 B, Shastri E: -

109 |Vijaya Goel Pramod Goel Nagar, Delhi:52 9873081646 |vijayagoelducs@gmail.com

110 |Nidhi Malik Wazir Singh 8588817657 [nidhimalik14@gmail.com

111 |Latika Mediratta |Hitesh Mediratta 9971133580 |latika.mediratta@gmail.com

112 [Nishi Singh Rajesh Beniwal 9582922939 |nishi.klair@gmail.com

> 5-C, MIG, DDA Flats,

113 gicegit;lChadha Gaurav Singhal Gulabi Bagh, Delhi- | 9999389738 |mrs.deepti.singhal@gmail.com
07
Block 10, H.No.-177,

114 |Sheetal Taneja Satish Taneja Geeta Colony, Delhi- sheetaltanejal@gmail.com
31
AF-6, Shiva Enclave,

115 |Nidhi Grover Rakesh Grover A-4, Paschim Vihar, | 9871973226 |nidhigrover4jan89@gmail.com
N.D.-63

116 |Barkha Des Raj Chawla 9711045688 |bharkhachawla@gmail.com
M-91, I Floor,

117 |Rachna Sethi Narinder Sethi Guruharkishan 9899247677 |rachna.sethi@sggscc.du.ac.in
Nagar, Paechim

118 |Prachi Gupta éz:‘)‘:: i 9312278364 |guptaprachi6136@gmail.com
3888/13, Kanhaya

119 |Neha Aggarwal |Ankur Aggarwal |Nagar, Tri Nagar, 9654776679 |neha.aggarwal2807@gmail.com
N.D.35
H.No.-2453, Sec-1,

120 [Sonia Ishwar Singh HUDA, Rohtak 9968720803 |[sonia.cs.-du@gmail.com
Haryana

121 |Arjun Singh Veerpal Singh 9717263931 |arjun.0819@gmail.com

122 |Amrit Pal Singh  |Jagjeet Singh 9213530406 |amritpal1986@gmail.com
H.No.-1815, Sector-

123 |Bharti Stbir Singh Rana 12, 9971820087 |bhartirana.it@gmail.com
Sonepat(Haryvana)-
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124 |Jasmeet Singh Harcharan Singh 9818164424 |sahibvirk@gmail.com
125 [Rahul Singh Kapil Deo Singh 9891604349 |rsrahulsingh097@gmail.com
3203,Gyan Shakti
126 |Akanksha Juneja |N.K.Juneja Apt. Plot No.-7, Sec- | 9873985105 |akankshajuneja.jnu@gmail.com
6, Dwarka, N.D.-75
127 [Rohini Sharma ¢ rakan 8684990958 [rohinisharmaohlan@gmail.com
Sharma
Ward No.-6,
128 |Taruna Kumari Harish Lal Amarpuri, Pataudi 9468277273 |kumaritaruna@gmail.com
Ditt. Gurgaon
C-10A, Flat
129 [Purnima Bindal Alok Bhandari 205,Bhyam Park 9910007560 |bindal.purnimal7@gmail.com
Extension, Sahibabd,
N--507, Narmada
130 [Rinki Ashish Kumar Appt. D6, Vasant 8826487240 |rinki.arva89@gmail.com
Kunj, Delhi
131 |(Kirshna Kumar |Daryab Singh 8800127189 |(kris987346@gmail.com
50, Shipra Hostel,
132 |Nanncy Girdhar A.ShOk e ]awah:frlal Nehru 9958713669 |nanvy.gr1991@gmail.com
Girdhar ) ; )
University, Delhi-67
C-2/73, West
133 [Mansi Sood Saurabh Jain Enclave, Pitampura, | 9711193030 |mansi.sood@gmail.com
Delhi-34
341, A5B, Shanti
134 |Ushveen Kaur Rupneet Singh Kunj Apt. Gate No. | 9212091252 [ushveenk@gmail.com
10, Paschim Vihar,
I1I-E-39, Nehru Nagar
135 [Dolly Rohit Sharma Near Ghaziabad, 8860550900 |dollykaushikl3jan@gmail.com
Public School,
136 |Duke Arora Pankaj Arora 90150055748 |duke.arora@gmail.com
17, Dipni Apt.
137 |Diksha Jain Rahul Jain Pitampura Road No.-| 9899522402 |dikshajain14@gmail.com
44, Delhi-34
Room No.-149,
138 |Sonam Chhikara |Umed Singh Koyna Hostel, 7404367796 |chhikara05@gmail.com
Jawaharlal Nehru
Rabinder K 135, Mukherjee Park,
139 |Chetna Laroiya (/" - Near Subhash Nagar | 9717323397 |chetnalaroiya@gmail.com
aroiya s ;
Metro Station, Tilak
S D-112 A, Ground
140 Eenimmactionn J 2 T ETEh Floor, Ajay Encalve, | 9868531896 |awal.gaganmeet@gmail.com
Awal Awal !
New Delhi-18
141 [Rajiv Munjal Anil Kumar 9050000696 |rajiv.munjal@rediffmail.com
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1373/29, Housing

142 |Pushpa Singh Narendra Singh  |Board Colony 9711081316 |psingh822@gmail.com
Faridabad
C-2/1347, Ansals

143 |Shruti Chhabra Himanshu Chhabra |Palam Vihar, 9971613531 |arora.shruts@gmail.com
Gurgaon, Haryana-

144 |Geetika Vashisht |Sangharsh 9717680666 |geetika.vashisht@gmail.com
C-54,Ground Floor

145 |Tina Sachdeva Ajay Sachdeva ,Surya 9810130137 |sachdeva_tina@yahoo.com
Nagar ,Ghaziabad-

146 |Divya Verma Difjseh Koo 9953832454 |divya.versha91f@gmail.com

Verma

B-4101, First Floor

147 |Mamta Sharma Rajeev Bhardwaj  |Front, Greenfields 9953591834 |mamta.dctm@gmail.com

colony, Faridabad-

Krishan Kumar

148 Virender Sharma 8130676568 |krishan.15799@gmail.com
Sarawat
149 |Rajesh Singh J.J.Singh 9968480896 |rajesh.singh200@gmail.com
1376 P. Sec-23A,
150 |Stuti Chawla R.K.Chawla Gurgaon, (2, Gopal 9811567812 |chawla.stuti@gmail.com
Kunj, Opp. Tulsi
58, South Anarkali,
151 |Neha Gandhi Mahender Gandhi [Som Bazar Chowk, 7503657141 [nehagandhi1990@gmail.com
Stree No.-3, Delhi-51
152 |Shelly Chitkara  |Kapil Chitkara 9540408843 |shelly.anand09@gmail.com
GENERAL
CATEGORY -1V
S.No. s ,Of e Fathers' Name Address Contact No. Email-ID
Candidate
12/4 (South) 3rd
1 I;‘;Sghlfva Pratap yjjay Pal Singh ?sl‘(’)‘nvmﬁiiﬁe:;‘e‘;as 7838320365 |keshava23@gmail.com
Nagar-Delhi-09
QU 281 AMIG Flats,
2 |Neeraj Kohli J.K.Kohli Uttari Pitampura, 9891243671 |nks1977@gmail.com
Delhi-34
D-803, Himachali
3 |Raj Kumar Sharma|Dev Raj Sharma CGHS Plot No.-8, 0818469257 |profksharma07@gmail.com
Sec-3. Dwarka N.D.-
4 | penidenp el R anur 0419855276 |gagandeepsharma@live.com
Sharma Sharma
5 SH;I;aOm e Chhotey lal 9911727249 |hariom.sinha@gmail.com
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Tarun Kumar

6 Supta Ved Prakash Gupta 9999777182 |tarungupta54@gmail.com
Dharmendra 40 Ist Floor, R.No.-5
i : s / : @ i
7 Singh Vijay Pal Singh Jia Sarai, N.D.-16 9990165368 (singh88dk@gmail.com
WZ-15, Rattan Park,
8 |Geeta Arneja Ashwani Arneja P.O.Ramesh Nagar, | 9873961590 |arnejageeta@gmail.com
N.D.-15
. 149-A, 3rd Floor
hish h . !
R hehChandia ke, GTE Nagar, | 9671155779 |ashis fha@yahosicodn
Kha Jha ‘ i
Delhi-09
10 |Sudhanshu Kumar [S.M.Ambasta 7415534737 |ksudhanshu20@gmail.com
11 |Shilpa Srivastava |T.V.K.Srivastava 9718589036 |shilpa.srivastava2015@gmail.com
: . |Satish Chandra SD-222, Pitampura, 1o ;
12 [Amitesh Solanki Solanki Delhi-34 9971060530 [solankiamitesh@gmail.com
GENERAL
CATEGORY -V
S.No. e ,0 g Fathers' Name Address Contact No. Email-ID
Candidate
1 |Jyoti Rajneesh Tuteja 9810994486 |jvoti.tuteja@hotmail.com
2 |Mamta Jain Vikas Garg 9958291118 |mamtag27@gmail.com
GENERAL
CATEGORY - VI
S.No. P s fene Fathers' Name Address Contact No. Email-ID
Candidate
1 |Pratibha Agarwal |Prashant Gupta 9910566766 |pratibha.agarwall2@gmail.com
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